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SECTION B-B

NANUK 991 SPECIFICATIONS
Case Weight Empty 10.9kg / 24.0lbs
Interior Length 1131mm / 44.56"
Interior Width 435mm / 17.13"
Interior Height 212mm / 8.38"
Interior Lid Depth 57mm / 2.25"
Interior Base Depth 155mm / 6.13"
Exterior Length 1212mm / 47.75"
Exterior Width 511mm / 20.13"
Exterior Height 241mm / 9.50"
Master Pack Qty. N/A
Master Pack Wt. N/A
Max Buoyancy N/A
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DETAIL D

SCALE 1 : 1

LID SCREW BOSS PATTERN

BASE SCREW BOSS PATTERN
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